Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
INPUT VOLTAGE: 120-277V or 347-480V.
HOUSING: Die-cast aluminum housing with 60% gloss polyester powder coat finishes for
maximum durability. The base aluminum material is prepared using an environmentally
friendly non-chrome 2-step surface cleaning and passivation process. The process results

Homewood
Sheet/LMTD-SM_09162025
Fixture Ordering Information
LMTD-SM Options / Ordering Example: LMTD-SM-H10502-40-DBZ-T3-FG-1-40-TLR-PC2
For additional Options
click here:
Side Mount Arm Options
Optional Base and Pole Ordering Information
For additional Options
click here:
Decorative Base Options
For additional Options
click here:
Pole Options
LMTD-SM
LED Midtown Teardrop Side Mount
Side Mount Adapter Options
Side Mount Adapter Options
TLR - 7-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle
TLRC - Twist Lock Receptacle
             with Cast Aluminum Cover
RNDC - Round Cap Cover
SPK - Decorative Spike Cap
RS - Rosettes
SC - Polycarbonate Shorting Cap
PC1 - 120-277V Twist Lock Photocell (10-year warranty)
PC2 - 347-480V Twist Lock Photocell (10-year warranty)
DIM4 - 105-305 VAC, 50/60 Hz with ten position field adjustable selector switch
DIM4-HV - High Voltage 312-530 VAC, 50/60 Hz with ten position field adjustable selector switch
DIM4-CD - Constant all-night Dimming
DIM4-CD-HV - Constant all-night Dimming, 315-530 VAC 50/60Hz
DIM4-CUL - 120 VAC. 50/60 Hz, cUL-certified version with gray cover
DIM4-ALC - Adaptive Lighting Control with a 2% per year incremental increase to compensate for an aging fixture
DIM3-XX - Factory set dimming schedule (10 position selector switch not available)
Options & Accessories
MIDTOWN PENDANT SERIES
See Options
on Pg 8
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
file:/Volumes/My%20Book/My%20Projects/Lumecon/2.%20Print/5.%20Collateral%2C%20misc./HAPCO%20POLES/Decorative%20Arms/Decorative-Arms_04082022.pdf
Side Mount Arm Options
Sheet/LMTD-SM_09162025
Over 18 Side Mount options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Side Mount Arm Options
For additional Options, download Pole Guide Here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base guide here.
Pole Ordering Information
Pole Ordering Example: H-RTA30D8B4-01
A   General Assembly
   H-RSA  - Round Straight Aluminum
   H-RTA  - Round Tapered Aluminum
   H-RFA  - Round Fluted Aluminum
B   Mounting Heights
D   Butt Diameter
C   Wall Thickness
E   Top Diameter
F   Base Style
G   Finish
    08 - 8”      14 - 14”      20 - 20”
    10 - 10”    16 - 16”      25 - 25”
    12 - 12”    18 - 18”      30 - 30”
    1 - 10”        5 - 5”            7 - 7”
    2 - 12”        6 - 6”            8 - 8”
    4 - 4”          J - 6.625       9 - 9”
    B - 0.125”     F - 0.250”
    C - 0.156”     G - 0.312”
    D - 0.188”     H - 0.375”
    E - 0.219”
  A - 3”
  B - 4.5”
  C - 6”
3 - 3-Bolt Anchor Base
4 - 4-Bolt Anchor Base
V - Bee Hive Base
H - Hinged Anchor Base
E - Direct Buried (Embed)
F - Breakaway Transformer Base
01 - Satin Aluminum (RTA and RSA)
02 - Satin Aluminum (SSA)
BA - Black Powder Coat
BH - White Powder Coat
BM - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
BV - Dark Green Powder Coat
GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
Rounded Tapered Aluminum, 30’ Mounting Height,
.188” Wall Thickness, 8” Butt Diameter, 4.5” Top Diameter,
4-Bolt Base, Satin Aluminum Finish
LMTD-SM
LED Midtown Teardrop Side MountMIDTOWN PENDANT SERIES
LMTD-SM
LED Midtown Teardrop Side Mount
Sheet/LMTD-SM_09162025
MIDTOWN PENDANT SERIES
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
LMTD-SM
LED Midtown Teardrop Side Mount
Sheet/LMTD-SM_09162025
MIDTOWN PENDANT SERIES
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.